@ 6 Mettenhof - wik v RVG

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Aalborgring ab| 06:36 08:36 09:04 16:34
Stavangerstralle 06:37 08:37 09:06 16:36
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 06:38 08:38 09:07 16:37
Bergenring 06:39 08:39 09:08 16:38
Stockholmstralle 06:40 08:40 09:09 16:39
Goteborgring 06:41 08:41 09:10 16:40
Am Forsthaus 06:42 08:42 09:11 16:41
Heischberg 06:44 08:44 09:14 16:44
Rathaus Kronshagen 06:46 08:46 09:16 16:46
Birgerhaus Kronshagen 06:48 08:48 09:18 16:48
Dr.-EifRing-Kaserne 06:50 08:50 09:20 16:50
Johann-Fleck-Straflte 06:52 08:52 09:22 16:52
Bremerskamp 06:53 08:53 09:24 16:54
Leibnizstralle 06:54 Alle 30 08:54 09:25 Alle 30 16:55
Uni-Sportstatten 06:55 Min. 08:55 09:26 Min. 16:56
IPN 06:56 08:56 09:27 16:57
Uni-Hochhaus 06:57 08:57 09:28 16:58
Uni-Westring 06:58 08:58 09:29 16:59
Rankestralte 06:59 08:59 09:30 17:00
Nordfriedhof 07:00 09:00 09:31 17:01
Belvedere 07:01 09:01 09:32 17:02
Hanssenstralle 07:02 09:02 09:34 17:04
Schulredder 07:03 09:03 09:35 17:05
Elendsredder 07:04 09:04 09:36 17:06
Knorrstralle 07:05 09:05 09:37 17:07
Adalbertstralle 07:06 09:06 09:39 17:09
Petruskirche 07:07 09:07 09:40 17:10
HerthastralRe an| 07:08 09:08 09:42 17:12




Q@ 6 wik- Mettenhof A RVG

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Petruskirche ab| 06:51 08:21 08:48 16:48
Adalbertstralle 06:51 08:21 08:49 16:49
Knorrstralle 06:53 08:23 08:51 16:51
Elendsredder 06:54 08:24 08:52 16:52
Schulredder 06:55 08:25 08:53 16:53
Hanssenstralle 06:56 08:26 08:54 16:54
Belvedere 06:57 08:27 08:56 16:56
Nordfriedhof 06:59 08:29 08:58 16:58
Rankestralte 07:00 08:30 08:59 16:59
Uni-Hochhaus 07:02 08:32 09:01 17:01
IPN 07:03 08:33 09:02 17:02
Uni-Sportstatten 07:04 08:34 09:03 17:03
Leibnizstralle 07:05 Alle 30 08:35 09:04 Alle 30 17:04
Bremerskamp 07:06 Min. 08:36 09:05 Min. 17:05
Johann-Fleck-Stralte 07:08 08:38 09:07 17:07
Dr.-Eiling-Kaserne 07:09 08:39 09:08 17:08
Birgerhaus Kronshagen 07:10 08:40 09:10 17:10
Rathaus Kronshagen 07:12 08:42 09:12 17:12
Heischberg 07:14 08:44 09:14 17:14
Am Forsthaus 07:16 08:46 09:17 17:17
Goteborgring 07:17 08:47 09:18 17:18
Stockholmstralle 07:18 08:48 09:19 17:19
Bergenring 07:19 08:49 09:20 17:20
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 07:20 08:50 09:21 17:21
Stavangerstralle 07:21 08:51 09:22 17:22
Aalborgring an| 07:22 08:52 09:23 17:23




